DC-DC Converter
Shenzhen Sunyuan Technology CO., Ltd. Page 1 of 7
Isolation Type DC/DC High Voltage Power Module
6KV High isolated DC boost module dc-dc conveter：GRF Series
Product Features:
● Low cost and small volume SIP 12Pin flame retardant package which meets UL94V-0 standard
●6000VDC high isolation between DC boost module power input and output
●2: 1 DC wide voltage input range, isolated regulated DC high voltage output

Vin(VDC)
Range
Vin(VDC)
Output
current
Full load (mA)
Output
voltage
Vout(VDC
)
GRF05050S-1W
5 4.5~9
20 50
300
61
GRF05100S-1W 10 100 62
GRF05150S-1W 6.7 150 60
GRF05200S-1W 5 200 65
GRF05250S-1W 4 250 63
GRF05300S-1W 3.4 300 65
GRF05400S-1W 2.5 400 66
GRF05500S-1W 2 500 68
GRF05050S-2W
5 4.5~9
40 50
300
60
GRF05100S-2W 20 100 61
DC-DC Converter
Shenzhen Sunyuan Technology CO., Ltd. Page 3 of 7
GRF05150S-2W 13.4 150 63
GRF05200S-2W 10 200 62
GRF05250S-2W 8 250 64
GRF05300S-2W 6.7 300 62
GRF05400S-2W 5 400 63
GRF05500S-2W 4 500 65
GRF12050S-3W
12 9~18
60 50
300
73
GRF12100S-3W 30 100 76
GRF12150S-3W 20 150 77
GRF12200S-3W 15 200 75
GRF12250S-3W 12 250 79
GRF12300S-3W 10 300 82
GRF12400S-3W 7.5 400 80
GRF12500S-3W 6 500 79
GRF12050S-4W
12 9~18
80 50
300
72
GRF12100S-4W 40 100 73
GRF12150S-4W 26.7 150 75
GRF12200S-4W 20 200 77
GRF12250S-4W 16 250 76
GRF12300S-4W 13.4 300 81
GRF12400S-4W 10 400 80
GRF12500S-4W 8 500 79
GRF24050S-5W
24 18~28
100 50
300
72
GRF24100S-5W 50 100 73
GRF24150S-5W 33.4 150 75
GRF24200S-5W 25 200 77
GRF24250S-5W 20 250 76
GRF24300S-5W 16.7 300 78
GRF24400S-5W 12.5 400 76
GRF24500S-5W 10 500 74
Remarks: If you need other non-standard output voltage signal, please contact and confirm with sales
Technical parameters and characteristics:
Project Working condition Min
Typic